
東京 千葉

道  路

北口

(04）駅前広場

改札室

至
 

緩
行
ホ
｜
ム

トイレ

(01）本屋改札内

精
算
機

改札

(02)本屋改札外

南   口

14

6

11

742 741

(05)ホーム

（
上
）

29

トイレ

(03)ホーム階段

(03)ホーム階段

（
上
）

（
下
）

34

券
売
機 3

2

21 27

事務室

23

24

10

（上）

（下）

（上）

（下）

（上）

（下）

35

36
30

31店舗

NEWDAYS

そば

BECKS

駅長事務室

Kiosk

(01）本屋改札内(02)本屋改札外

下総中山 ４６１３
01 本屋改札内 02 本屋改札外　03 ホーム階段

04 駅前広場　　05 ホーム

2019/09/30 

11:08:17

みどり
の
窓口

多機能

39
9

EV

EV

39
9

311

33

JR JR

343332

北斗社
楕円


	4613-01～05_下総中山駅　改札内 改札外 ホーム階段 駅前広場 ホーム20190930141150.vsd
	zen


